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Summer Semester | Schedules 

 

 

 

Psychology (Classes start on February 5) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Advanced Topics in Communication – Class 4 | Prof. Fernando Ilharco 

 

 

Date Day Hour Room 

13.4.2018 Friday 5.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. 122 

20.4.2018 Friday 5.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. 122 

27.4.2018 Friday 5.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. 122 

4.5.2018 Friday 5.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. 122 

11.5.2018 Friday 5.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. 122 

18.5.2018 Friday 5.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. 122 

25.5.2018 Friday 5.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. 122 

1.6.2018 Friday 5.00 p.m. – 8.00 p.m. 122 

 

 

 

 

 

Timetable Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

14h-17h 

 Data Analysis 
Cláudia Simão 
(42h) & Joana 
Pinto (3h) 

   

17h-20h 

Motivated 
thinking 
João Braga 
(45h) 

Business 
Economics  

(45h) 

Psychology 
and policy 

Ana Costa + 
Ana Rita 
Farias (45h) 

Thematic Seminar 
II 
David Patient (9h), 
Ana Costa (12h), 
Marta Faria (12h) & 
Ana Paula Giordano 
12) 

Behavioral 
Economic 
Fundamentals 

João Braga (36h) 
& Irina 
Cojuharenco (9h) 
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Contemporary Culture and Environment| Prof. Diana Gonçalves 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

6.2.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

20.2.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

27.2.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

13.3.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

20.3.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

10.4.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

17.4.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

24.4.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

8.5.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

15.5.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

22.5.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

29.5.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

5.6.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

12.6.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

19.6.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

26.6.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

 

 

Cultural Entrepreneurship | Prof. Ana Cachola 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

5.2.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

19.2.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

26.2.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

12.3.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

19.3.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

9.4.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

16.4.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

23.4.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

7.5.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

14.5.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

21.5.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

28.5.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

4.6.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

11.6.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

18.6.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

25.6.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 
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Culture and Globalization | Prof. Adriana Martins 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

6.2.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

20.2.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

27.2.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

6.3.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

13.3.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

20.3.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

10.4.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

17.4.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

24.4.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

8.5.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

15.5.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

22.5.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

29.5.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

5.6.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

12.6.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

19.6.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

 

 

 

Culture and Literary Mediation | Prof. Angela Locatelli 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

16.4.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. Expansão Missionária  

 17.4.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. Sociedade Científica   

 18.4.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. Expansão Missionária   

 19.4.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m.  323 

 20.4.2018 Friday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses  
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Culture, Production and Creativity| Prof. Álvaro Barbosa 

 

Date Day Hour Room 

 13.3.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. Sociedade Científica  

14.3.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m.  Sociedade Científica  

15.3.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. Sociedade Científica   

 16.3.2018 Friday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 423 

 20.3.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. Sociedade Científica   

 21.3.2018 Wednesday  6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. Sociedade Científica   

 22.3.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m.  tba 

 23.3.2018 Friday  6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m.  423 

 

 

 

Discourse and Identity | Prof. Alexandra Lopes 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

7.2.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

14.2.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

21.2.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

28.2.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

7.3.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

14.3.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

21.3.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

11.4.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

18.4.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

2.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

9.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

16.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

23.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

30.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

6.6.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 

20.6.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 8.00p.m. 422 
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Management of Cultural Projects | Prof. Luisa Santos 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

7.2.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

14.2.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

21.2.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

28.2.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

7.3.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

14.3.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

21.3.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

11.4.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

18.4.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

2.5.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

9.5.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

16.5.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

23.5.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

30.5.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

6.6.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

20.6.2018 Wednesday 8.00p.m. – 9.30p.m. Descobrimentos Portugueses 

 

 

 

Organization and Change – Class 2 | Prof. Patrícia Silveira 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

8.2.2018 Thursday 6.30 p.m. – 9.30 p.m. 123 

15.2.2018 Thursday 6.30 p.m. – 9.30 p.m. 123 

22.2.2018 Thursday 6.30 p.m. – 9.30 p.m. 123 

1.3.2018 Thursday 6.30 p.m. – 9.30 p.m. 123 

8.3.2018 Thursday 6.30 p.m. – 9.30 p.m. 123 

15.3.2018 Thursday 6.30 p.m. – 9.30 p.m. 123 

22.3.2018 Thursday 6.30 p.m. – 9.30 p.m. 123 

12.4.2018 Thursday 6.30 p.m. – 9.30 p.m. 123 
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Organization and Information Systems | Prof. Carla Ganito 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

2.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 124 

9.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 124 

16.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 124 

23.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 124 

30.5.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 124 

6.6.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 124 

20.6.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 124 

27.6.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 124 

  

Social Psycology – Class 1 | Prof. Rui Costa Lopes 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

19.4.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 122 

26.4.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 122 

3.5.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 122 

10.5.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 122 

17.5.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 122 

24.5.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 122 

7.6.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 122 

14.6.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 122 

 

Visual Culture| Prof. Laura Mulvey 
 

Date Day Hour Room 

5.3.2018 Monday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 427 

6.3.2018 Tuesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 427 

7.3.2018 Wednesday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 427 

8.3.2018 Thursday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 323 

9.3.2018 Friday 6.30p.m. – 9.30p.m. 323 

 

Summer School in Culture Studies 
 

Period 

2nd of July to 7th of July 

 


